
Barrington
Cottage

Tollgate

FFL
27.30

FFL
27.30

FFL
27.30

FFL
27.30

FFL
27.20

FFL
27.20

FFL
26.30

FFL
26.30

FFL
26.15

SL
26.15

SL
26.20

9302
CL 26.874
IL 24.934(r)

0302
CL 26.698
IL TBC

9304
CL 25.480 (TBC)
IL 22.975 (TBC)

Depth 2.28(r)
Exact location and depth of

existing manhole TBC prior to
commencement of any works

RG

RG

RG

RG

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

PG

PG

S2
CL 26.965
IL 25.615
1200Ø

S1
CL 26.470
IL 23.220
2400Ø

S3
CL 26.100
IL 23.145
2400Ø

S4
Hydro-Brake Chamber
CL 25.860
IL 23.120
2400Ø
Design Depth 2.000m
Design Flow 3.4l/s
SHE-0075-3400-2000-3400

FIL
24

.80

IL25.25

IL25.16

IL24.84

RE26.70

IL26.19

RE26.70

IL
26

.30

RE26.70

RE26.60

IL26.48

RE26.60

IL26.37

RE26.60

IL25.25

IL25.16

IL25.55

IL24.99

IL24.93

IL25.55

IL24.89

C3
CL 26.000
IL 23.030
1200Ø

(2.000) 1500ØCONC @ 1/493.3

(2.001) 1500ØCONC @ 1/500

(3
.00

0)
 15

0Ø
UP

VC
 @

 1/
13

.4

(2.002)225ØUPVC@ 1/167.5

150Ø @ 1/18

CL 27.05
IL 26.17

CL 27.15
IL 26.00

150Ø @ 1/20

CL 26.15
IL 24.78

150
Ø

@ 1/3
7

C1
CL 26.360
IL 24.435

1200Ø

(1.000) 225ØUPVC

@
 1/15.9

150Ø

15
0Ø

Allowance for
existing manhole
0302 to be rebuilt
to suit
CL 27.100
IL 25.675 (TBC)

(1.003)

225ØUPVC

@
 1/155.7

FIL26.30

FIL26.00

150Ø PERF

15
0Ø

 P
ER

F

150Ø PERF

150Ø

150Ø

15
0Ø

ACO

ACO

ACO

ACO

ACO

ACO

9303
CL 26.720 (TBC)
IL 24.490 (TBC)

Depth 2.23(r)
Exact location and depth of

existing manhole TBC prior to
commencement of any works (1.001) 225ØUPVC@ 1/164

Existing combined sewer to
be abandoned and removed

PG

CCTV Survey required of existing
combined sewer to confirm any
existing connections which may

need to be considered

Exact location and depth of
existing manhole TBC prior to
commencement of any works

IL2
4.9

4

FIL25.80

C2
CL 26.450
IL 24.300
1200Ø

(1.002) 225ØUPVC @ 1/48.4

15
0Ø

 @
 1:

31

CL 26.93
IL 25.76

CL 26.72
IL 25.35

CL 26.15
IL 24.55

CL 26.21
IL 24.71

BDIL 25.10

IL24.56

IL24.50
RE24.53

RE24.25

IL23.90

RE24.00

RE25.17

IL25.00

PGRE24.65

15
0Ø

 @
 1/

15
0

15
0Ø

 @
1/1

50

100Ø @ 1:79

10
0Ø

@
 1:4

5

BD
IL

24
.95

15
0Ø

 @
 1:

20

FIL25.45

Ex
22

5Ø
 C

om
bi

ne
d 

Se
we

r

Ex225Ø Combined Sewer

FIL25.85

150Ø

150Ø

150Ø

ACO

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

31.19

0.
00

10
.0

0

20
.0

0

30
.0

0

40
.0

0

50
.0

0

13
.5

0

53
.8

9

R
O

AD
 1

ROAD 2

Only PDF / DWF Issues of this drawing are controlled.
All other formats (eg. DWG AutoCAD FILES) are UN-controlled and are used at your own risk.

Contractors should refer to the residual risks contained in the CDM Pre Construction Information
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that which a competent contractor should be aware.
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HEALTH & SAFETY
1. CONTRACTOR SHOULD BE AWARE OF GENERAL CONSTRUCTION RISKS TO PREVENT SLIPS,
TRIPS AND FALLS AND TAKE NECESSARY PRECAUTIONS WITHOUT SPECIAL INSTRUCTION.
ROADS & DRAINAGE
2. CONTRACTOR TO PROVIDE TRENCH SUPPORTS AS APPROPRIATE AND ENSURE THAT PLANT
REMAINS A SAFE DISTANCE FROM TRENCHES PRIOR TO INSTALLING DRAINAGE
3. THE TIME THAT EXCAVATIONS ARE OPEN ON SITE SHOULD BE KEPT TO A MINIMUM AND ALL
TRENCHES SHOULD BE SURROUNDED BY A BARRIER.
4. CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING SEWERS TO BE MADE BY NWL APPROVED CONTRACTOR ONLY.
5. CONTRACTOR TO MAKE OPERATIVES AWARE OF ASSOCIATED DANGERS TO HEALTH SUCH
AS LEPTOSPIROSIS (WEILS DISEASE) AND RECOMMENDED PRECAUTIONS. ADEQUATE
WELFARE FACILITIES AND PROTECTIVE CLOTHING TO BE PROVIDED AS REQUIRED.
6. UNFINISHED MANHOLES MUST BE COVERED WITH LOAD BEARING MATERIALS AND
SURROUNDED WITH BARRIER.
PIPES & CABLES
7. SERVICE RECORDS TO BE REFERRED TO PRIOR TO WORK COMMENCING. CONTRACTOR TO
PROCEED WITH CAUTION AND SERVICES TO BE LOCATED BY HAND DIG AND PROTECTED
ACCORDINGLY.
EXCAVATION/FILL
8. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE RELEVANT MEASURES ARE TAKEN TO KEEP PLANT AND PEOPLE
A SAFE DISTANCE FROM STEEP SLOPES DURING THE WORKS.
9. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE THAT PROCEDURES ARE IN PLACE TO KEEP PEOPLE A SAFE
DISTANCE FROM WORKING PLANT WHERE NECESSARY.
10. CONTRACTOR TO REFER TO GROUND INVESTIGATION REPORT FOR CONTAMINATION TESTS
AND TO PROVIDE ADEQUATE WELFARE FACILITIES AND PROTECTIVE CLOTHING AS REQUIRED.
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PROPOSED ADOPTABLE STORM SEWER AND MANHOLE
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PRIVATE DRAINAGE
PRIVATE STORM RODDING EYE

300mm DIA. PRIVATE INSPECTION CHAMBER
TO BE USED WHERE DEPTH TO INVERT IS 600mm OR LESS

600mm DIA. PRIVATE INSPECTION CHAMBER
TO BE USED WHERE DEPTH TO INVERT IS 3000mm OR LESS
REDUCED ACCESS FITTING REQUIRED AT DEPTHS GREATER
THAN 1200mm
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